
EVENT 7 Boys/Girls Open 200m Breaststroke  

BOYS 12 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt

1 Samuel RIDGLEY 11/03/04 Dulwich Dolp 03:07.1 266

2 Jasper CALLAWAY 21/07/05 Dulwich Dolp 03:08.7 260

3 Christopher CHILTON 27/09/05 Dulwich Dolp 03:09.0 259

4 James RATES 15/05/05 Dulwich Dolp 03:17.9 225

5 Harvey CHAPMAN LENNON 26/02/05 Dulwich Dolp 03:21.5 213

6 Noah SAREEN 28/03/05 Dulwich Dolp 03:25.0 202

7 Henry WEBSTER 28/10/05 Dulwich Dolp 03:27.1 196

8 Finlay DOUGLAS 10/10/04 Dulwich Dolp 03:27.8 194

9 Zachary CROWTHER 14/09/05 Dulwich Dolp 03:28.1 193

10 Peter ASH 17/05/06 Dulwich Dolp 03:33.6 179

11 Otto GIBBON 28/12/05 Dulwich Dolp 03:35.7 174

12 James SHEPPARD 14/10/04 Dulwich Dolp 03:35.8 174

13 Jack MILNER 09/06/04 Dulwich Dolp 03:37.9 168

14 Sam BOTTING 02/03/04 Dulwich Dolp 03:38.3 168

15 Theodore DJIDETCHIAN 28/02/06 Dulwich Dolp 03:40.6 162

BOYS 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt

1 Theodore THOMPSON 30/01/03 Dulwich Dolp 02:40.7 421

2 Louis NGUYEN 01/04/03 Dulwich Dolp 02:42.3 409

3 Willem KOSTER 11/10/02 Dulwich Dolp 02:44.8 391

4 George RATES 08/08/03 Dulwich Dolp 03:00.1 299

5 Isaac ST LOUIS 19/06/02 Dulwich Dolp 03:04.2 279

6 Ronit NAIR 25/08/02 Dulwich Dolp 03:18.4 224

 Maxwell BROOKS 18/09/03 Dulwich Dolp DQ T     

BOYS 17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt

1 Oscar WILLIAMS 01/05/99 Dulwich Dolp 02:58.0 309

GIRLS 12 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt

1 Mila JOVANOV 31/01/05 Dulwich Dolp 02:54.9 455

2 Giulia CATANI 14/10/04 Dulwich Dolp 03:16.7 320

3 Daisy LUDDEN 06/05/05 Dulwich Dolp 03:22.6 293

4 Estella AUGER 02/03/04 Dulwich Dolp 03:24.0 287

5 Olivia BOYLE 13/08/04 Dulwich Dolp 03:25.5 280

6 Olivia ELLENDER 22/01/05 Dulwich Dolp 03:27.5 272

7 Isabella PEDRINI 31/12/04 Dulwich Dolp 03:30.4 261

7 Polly ROBERTS 29/01/05 Dulwich Dolp 03:30.4 261

9 Misty EASTWOOD 28/12/03 Dulwich Dolp 03:30.8 260

10 Marion COLE 02/01/05 Dulwich Dolp 03:38.2 234

11 Lara HUDDART-OUABDESSL 02/04/04 Dulwich Dolp 03:42.9 220

12 Charlotte DALTON 30/10/04 Dulwich Dolp 03:50.5 198

 Lucy DONALD 13/09/04 Dulwich Dolp DQ T     

GIRLS 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt

1 Frances NEWE 22/08/03 Dulwich Dolp 02:42.8 565

2 Holly CALLAWAY 25/05/02 Dulwich Dolp 02:58.7 427
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3 Nora FRANCILLON 23/01/03 Dulwich Dolp 03:05.0 384

4 Kathryn LUNT 19/04/02 Dulwich Dolp 03:11.5 347

5 India CHAMBERS 15/09/03 Dulwich Dolp 03:19.7 306

6 Elysia PATEL 11/07/03 Dulwich Dolp 03:47.9 205

 Eliza BODDY 21/09/02 Dulwich Dolp DQ SL     

GIRLS 15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt

1 Jema DIZDAREVIC 01/11/00 Dulwich Dolp 03:01.0 410

2 Kasia PROCTER 04/02/00 Dulwich Dolp 03:03.6 394

3 Florence WHITE 15/02/01 Dulwich Dolp 03:04.3 389

4 Juliet HUDDART-OUABDES 30/06/01 Dulwich Dolp 03:07.8 367

5 Nelly KINCH 28/02/01 Dulwich Dolp 03:09.5 358

6 Jasmine PALMER-GARRICK 24/09/01 Dulwich Dolp 03:20.1 304

 Rae Amosu 07/11/01 Dulwich Dolp DQ SA     

GIRLS 17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt

1 Clarissa Atlee 25/10/98 Dulwich Dolp 02:58.7 427

EVENT 9 Boys/Girls Open 50m Freestyle      

BOYS 10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt

1 Mason GRAVES-BROWN 09/06/06 Dulwich Dolp 32.8 235

2 Otto GIBBON 28/12/05 Dulwich Dolp 33.54 220

3 Peter ASH 17/05/06 Dulwich Dolp 34.44 203

4 Theodore DJIDETCHIAN 28/02/06 Dulwich Dolp 34.97 194

5 Max ELLENDER 03/04/07 Dulwich Dolp 37.56 156

6 Joshua N'CHOH 23/10/06 Dulwich Dolp 37.9 152

7 Alexander HESKES 23/10/06 Dulwich Dolp 37.93 152

8 Sebastian THURLOW 10/01/07 Dulwich Dolp 38.75 142

9 Odin HOLDOM 08/09/06 Dulwich Dolp 39.86 131

10 Charlie ROBB 06/04/06 Dulwich Dolp 41.16 119

10 Rami ABDULHAFIZ 28/10/07 Dulwich Dolp 41.16 119

12 Nicholas FUNSCH 12/10/07 Dulwich Dolp 42.41 109

13 Monty PEDRINI 09/01/07 Dulwich Dolp 43.56 100

14 Louis DUPIN 31/01/07 Dulwich Dolp 45.38 88

BOYS 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt

1 James RATES 15/05/05 Dulwich Dolp 29.61 320

2 Christopher CHILTON 27/09/05 Dulwich Dolp 31.56 264

3 Jack MILNER 09/06/04 Dulwich Dolp 31.66 262

4 Finlay DOUGLAS 10/10/04 Dulwich Dolp 31.78 259

5 Jasper CALLAWAY 21/07/05 Dulwich Dolp 32.32 246

6 Maximilian HUBRICH 05/03/04 Dulwich Dolp 32.57 240

7 Zachary CROWTHER 14/09/05 Dulwich Dolp 33.23 226

8 Harvey CHAPMAN LENNON 26/02/05 Dulwich Dolp 34.13 209

9 Sam BOTTING 02/03/04 Dulwich Dolp 34.42 203

10 Liem CAT 03/02/05 Dulwich Dolp 35.72 182

11 Felix THURLOW 31/01/05 Dulwich Dolp 36.05 177

12 Henry WEBSTER 28/10/05 Dulwich Dolp 36.28 174

13 James SHEPPARD 14/10/04 Dulwich Dolp 38.76 142



BOYS 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt

1 Willem KOSTER 11/10/02 Dulwich Dolp 27.07 419

2 Louis NGUYEN 01/04/03 Dulwich Dolp 28.55 357

3 George RATES 08/08/03 Dulwich Dolp 28.61 355

4 Maxwell BROOKS 18/09/03 Dulwich Dolp 29.2 334

5 Isaac ST LOUIS 19/06/02 Dulwich Dolp 29.7 317

6 Ronit NAIR 25/08/02 Dulwich Dolp 30.87 282

7 Theodore THOMPSON 30/01/03 Dulwich Dolp 30.88 282

BOYS 17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt

1 Oscar WILLIAMS 01/05/99 Dulwich Dolp 27.88 383

GIRLS 10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt

1 Trinity SHAW 01/10/06 Dulwich Dolp 37.79 232

2 Lola MILNER 06/09/06 Dulwich Dolp 38.75 215

3 Charlotte TAYLOR 11/03/06 Dulwich Dolp 39.47 204

3 Mariana SHKARUPA 02/05/06 Dulwich Dolp 39.47 204

5 Sandi DIZDAREVIC 16/10/06 Dulwich Dolp 42.02 169

6 Janna DIZDAREVIC 16/10/06 Dulwich Dolp 42.94 158

7 Daisy CLEAVER 15/07/06 Dulwich Dolp 43.41 153

8 Eva CROWTHER 12/05/07 Dulwich Dolp 45.9 129

GIRLS 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt

1 Marion COLE 02/01/05 Dulwich Dolp 29.61 483

2 Estella AUGER 02/03/04 Dulwich Dolp 30.06 462

3 Mila JOVANOV 31/01/05 Dulwich Dolp 30.24 453

4 Lucy DONALD 13/09/04 Dulwich Dolp 30.93 424

5 Polly ROBERTS 29/01/05 Dulwich Dolp 31.19 413

6 Misty EASTWOOD 28/12/03 Dulwich Dolp 31.29 409

7 Emi ALLINSON 19/04/04 Dulwich Dolp 31.56 399

8 Olivia ELLENDER 22/01/05 Dulwich Dolp 32.22 375

9 Lara HUDDART-OUABDESSL 02/04/04 Dulwich Dolp 34 319

9 Olivia BOYLE 13/08/04 Dulwich Dolp 34 319

11 Daisy LUDDEN 06/05/05 Dulwich Dolp 34.06 317

12 Giulia CATANI 14/10/04 Dulwich Dolp 34.1 316

13 Charlotte DALTON 30/10/04 Dulwich Dolp 34.15 315

14 Eva FUNSCH 14/07/05 Dulwich Dolp 34.43 307

15 Jaime LINNELL 30/05/05 Dulwich Dolp 35.27 286

16 Isabella PEDRINI 31/12/04 Dulwich Dolp 35.92 270

17 Isobel OGLE 17/01/05 Dulwich Dolp 36.62 255

18 Edie MITCHELL STONE 19/10/05 Dulwich Dolp 37.68 234

19 Ava MONTGOMERY 08/11/05 Dulwich Dolp 37.93 230

GIRLS 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt

1 Frances NEWE 22/08/03 Dulwich Dolp 29.5 488

2 Holly CALLAWAY 25/05/02 Dulwich Dolp 30.26 453

3 Nora FRANCILLON 23/01/03 Dulwich Dolp 31.21 412

4 India CHAMBERS 15/09/03 Dulwich Dolp 32.92 351

5 Kathryn LUNT 19/04/02 Dulwich Dolp 33.72 327

6 Eliza BODDY 21/09/02 Dulwich Dolp 33.96 320



7 Elysia PATEL 11/07/03 Dulwich Dolp 36.84 251

GIRLS 15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt

1 Kasia PROCTER 04/02/00 Dulwich Dolp 28.94 517

2 Florence WHITE 15/02/01 Dulwich Dolp 29.26 501

3 Nelly KINCH 28/02/01 Dulwich Dolp 29.52 487

3 Juliet HUDDART-OUABDES 30/06/01 Dulwich Dolp 29.52 487

5 Rae Amosu 07/11/01 Dulwich Dolp 30.16 457

6 Jema DIZDAREVIC 01/11/00 Dulwich Dolp 30.9 425

7 Jasmine PALMER-GARRICK 24/09/01 Dulwich Dolp 31.22 412

8 Charlotte ELLIS-KEELER 21/06/01 Dulwich Dolp 33.38 337

GIRLS 17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt

1 Clarissa Atlee 25/10/98 Dulwich Dolp 30.25 453

2 Alexandra ROCHE 22/08/99 Dulwich Dolp 31.22 412

EVENT 11 Boys/Girls Open 100m Butterfly     

BOYS 10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt

1 Theodore DJIDETCHIAN 28/02/06 Dulwich Dolp 01:21.7 208

2 Mason GRAVES-BROWN 09/06/06 Dulwich Dolp 01:31.4 148

3 Peter ASH 17/05/06 Dulwich Dolp 01:31.5 148

4 Otto GIBBON 28/12/05 Dulwich Dolp 01:33.4 139

5 Alexander HESKES 23/10/06 Dulwich Dolp 01:41.5 108

BOYS 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt

1 Jasper CALLAWAY 21/07/05 Dulwich Dolp 01:18.3 237

2 James RATES 15/05/05 Dulwich Dolp 01:22.6 201

3 Christopher CHILTON 27/09/05 Dulwich Dolp 01:23.1 198

4 Maximilian HUBRICH 05/03/04 Dulwich Dolp 01:28.5 164

5 Sam BOTTING 02/03/04 Dulwich Dolp 01:31.6 148

6 Zachary CROWTHER 14/09/05 Dulwich Dolp 01:33.1 141

7 Henry WEBSTER 28/10/05 Dulwich Dolp 01:42.8 104

BOYS 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt

1 Willem KOSTER 11/10/02 Dulwich Dolp 01:07.1 376

2 Louis NGUYEN 01/04/03 Dulwich Dolp 01:07.5 369

3 Maxwell BROOKS 18/09/03 Dulwich Dolp 01:10.5 324

4 Theodore THOMPSON 30/01/03 Dulwich Dolp 01:10.6 322

5 George RATES 08/08/03 Dulwich Dolp 01:12.6 296

6 Conell SAREEN 03/03/03 Dulwich Dolp 01:13.9 281

7 Isaac ST LOUIS 19/06/02 Dulwich Dolp 01:14.9 270

8 Ronit NAIR 25/08/02 Dulwich Dolp 01:16.7 251

BOYS 17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt

1 Oscar WILLIAMS 01/05/99 Dulwich Dolp 01:20.2 220

GIRLS 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt

1 Mila JOVANOV 31/01/05 Dulwich Dolp 01:16.4 364

2 Estella AUGER 02/03/04 Dulwich Dolp 01:17.6 349

3 Misty EASTWOOD 28/12/03 Dulwich Dolp 01:23.9 276



4 Marion COLE 02/01/05 Dulwich Dolp 01:25.7 258

5 Olivia ELLENDER 22/01/05 Dulwich Dolp 01:29.1 230

6 Giulia CATANI 14/10/04 Dulwich Dolp 01:30.6 219

GIRLS 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt

1 Frances NEWE 22/08/03 Dulwich Dolp 01:09.2 491

2 Nora FRANCILLON 23/01/03 Dulwich Dolp 01:20.2 315

GIRLS 15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt

1 Kasia PROCTER 04/02/00 Dulwich Dolp 01:11.1 454

2 Nelly KINCH 28/02/01 Dulwich Dolp 01:11.3 449

3 Florence WHITE 15/02/01 Dulwich Dolp 01:16.9 357

4 Juliet HUDDART-OUABDES 30/06/01 Dulwich Dolp 01:18.3 339

5 Jema DIZDAREVIC 01/11/00 Dulwich Dolp 01:21.5 300

6 Charlotte ELLIS-KEELER 21/06/01 Dulwich Dolp 01:32.2 207

GIRLS 17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt

1 Clarissa Atlee 25/10/98 Dulwich Dolp 01:15.1 383

2 Alexandra ROCHE 22/08/99 Dulwich Dolp 01:18.3 338


